D stance: 230 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 14002 Race
14006 Zep
D stance: 230 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 12009 Bungee
12001 W cked (A
1 12006 Sabl e
D stance: 233 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
18001 Fuj i
D stance: 233 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16005 Coach
2 16008 Cull en
16006 Zi ppy
16014 Caper
D stance: 236 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
26006 Spar k
2 26007 Happy
26010 Pl ay
1 26013 Pace
3 26015 Super G

Masters Challenge Standard

66 seconds
Ti me

42. 15
No Ti ne

66 seconds
Ti me

57.77
No Ti ne
55. 84

62 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

62 seconds
Ti me

47.73
47. 89
No Ti e
No Ti e

59 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
48. 76
No Ti e
43. 15
57.79

Friday, April 3, 2015

Masters 14 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 12 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 18 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
Masters 16 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 1 0
0.00 1 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0

Masters 26 inch

TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 2

S

O ONO

Judge:

F

0
0

Judge:

F

0
0

Judge:

F

0

Judge:

F

O O oo

Judge:

F

OO OoOoo

E

0
1

E

=

E

1

E

= = OO

E

OOPFr OPFr

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

Elim

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

Elim
15. 00
Elim
0. 00
15. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



26023 Coast No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26025 Di vot No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26026 Vi vi an! No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 236 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
22033 Kel so No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22015 Verve No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 22018 Boni ta 45. 79 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 22045 W spa 41.50 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
22002 Ritz No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22008 Charlie No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22051 Ser ena No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 22005 Ruby 46. 17 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
22009 Tuul i No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22053 Puck No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22010 G no No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 22030 G acie 46. 02 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22007 Bob No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22035 G nger (La) No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22013 Hana No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22039 Brite No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22017 Elvis No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22040 Bl i nk No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22029 Lanbchop No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22042 Luce No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22016 Swirl No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22054 Bean Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 39

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 12.8%



Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

D stance: 233 yards SCT: 65 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P12007 Bizzy No Ti e

2 P12018 Sparks 51. 88
P12025 Star No Tinme

1 P12004 Pochi 45. 28

Di stance: 230 yards SCT: 69 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P08002 G ddy Up No Ti e

1 P08004 Ruby (D) 55.73

2 P08007 Chevy 69. 09

Di stance: 236 yards SCT: 62 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P20007 Sir Prize No Tinme
P20012 Ml an No Tinme
P20013 Celt (W No Tine

Di stance: 236 yards SCT: 62 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
P16047 diver (A No Tine
P16008 Elvis No Ti e

3 P16006 Schat zi 41. 84

2 P16021 M ssy (K) 60. 84
P16009 Pika No Ti e
P16022 Anna No Ti e

1 P16045 Jam e 55. 20
P16046 Charlie No Ti e

Friday, April 3, 2015

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 09 0

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
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 OPFr O

S
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0
0

S
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0
0

S
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12 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

8 inch Judge:

F

0
0
0

20 inch Judge:

F

0
0
0

16 inch Judge:

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

E

O Fr O

E

o

E

E

PORPRRFPROORR

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

Elim
10. 00
Elim
5.00

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
0. 09

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

Elim
Elim
10. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Friday, April 3, 2015
Masters Challenge Jumpers

D stance: 198 yards SCT: 47 seconds Masters 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
18001 Fuji No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 198 yards SCT: 47 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
2 16008 Cul l en 37.29 0. 00 0 1
1 16014  Caper 41.01 0. 00 0 0
16005 Coach No Tine 0. 00 0 0
16006  Zi ppy No Tine 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 194 yards SCT: 49 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 14002 Race 33.85 0. 00 0 0
2 14006  Zep 38. 17 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 49 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
12009 Bungee No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
12001 Wcked (A) No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
1 12004  Taxi 40. 91 0. 00 0 0
12006 Sabl e No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 45 seconds Masters 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
26013 Pace No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
26006 Spar k Absent
3 26007 Happy 36. 24 0. 00 1 2
26010 Pl ay 39.20 0. 00 0 3

Judge:

F

0

Judge:

F

O O oo

Judge:

o

Judge:

F

O O oo

Judge:

F

0

o

Car ol

E

1

Car ol

E

= = OO

Car ol

E

0
0

Car ol

E

N e I

Car ol

E

Mount
Scor e

Elim

Mount
Scor e

5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Mount
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Mount
Scor e

Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Mount
Scor e

Elim

15. 00
15. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



1 26015 Super G 34.76 0. 00 0
2 26026  Vivi an! 36. 49 0. 00 0
Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 45 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
22002 Ritz 37.52 0. 00 1
22016 Swi rl No Time 0. 00 0
4 22045 W spa 35. 28 0. 00 0
3 22017 Elvis 34. 36 0. 00 0
22018 Bonita No Ti e 0. 00 0
2 22051 Ser ena 35. 84 0. 00 0
22005 Ruby 42.81 0. 00 0
22008 Charlie No Ti e 0. 00 0
22053 Puck No Tinme 0. 00 0
5 22009  Tuuli 35. 29 0. 00 0
22030 Gracie 39.79 0. 00 0
22010 G no No Tinme 0. 00 0
22035 G nger (La) No Tinme 0. 00 0
22012 Tar ga No Ti e 0. 00 0
1 22039 Brite 32.78 0. 00 0
22007 Bob No Tinme 0. 00 0
22040 Bl i nk No Tinme 0. 00 0
22013 Hana No Tinme 0. 00 0
22042 Luce 41. 39 0. 00 1
22022 Besti e No Ti e 0. 00 0
22054 Bean Absent
22029 Lanbchop No Ti e 0. 00 0
22015 Verve No Ti e 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualified: 21.1%

o

22 inch Judge:

S

O OO 000000 WPRPROOOOOR, PF, O

o

o o

F

eNeoNeolNeolNoNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNeoNolNolNolNolNolNo]

o

o

Car ol

E

PORPRRPRPFRPORRPRROORRRORFRPROORO

P

0. 00
0. 00

Mount
Scor e

10. 00
Elim
5.00
5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
15. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim

Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Friday, April 3, 2015
Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 48 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16048 M sty No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P16019 Tarzan 38. 56 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 P16021 M ssy (K) 44. 28 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16006 Schat zi No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16022 Anna No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16008 Elvis No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P16009 Pika 38. 97 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
P16047 diver (A No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16046 Charlie 40. 95 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 48 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20007 Sir Prize No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20012 Ml an No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20013 Celt (W No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 198 yards SCT: 50 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts Scor e
P12007 Bizzy No Tine .00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P12018 Sparks 37.97 .00 1 0 0 0 5.00
1 P12025 Star 40. 96 .00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P12004 Pochi No Tinme . 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12006 Benny No Ti e .00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 52 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts Scor e
1 P08007 Chevy 47.76 .00 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P08004 Ruby (D) 44.54 .00 5.00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Friday, April 3, 2015
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
12002  Jiff 42.59 0 1 5 4
12012 Acel a No Tinme 1 2 1 4
2 12004  Taxi 45.11 2 2 3 1
1 12005 Phire 40. 40 0 2 4 4
12006 Sabl e 37.35 2 2 2 1
3 12011 Skye 43.19 1 2 4 3

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
3 14001 Jonesy 39. 99 0 2 3 5
2 14003 Jazz (M 31.02 1 2 3 3
1 14004 Pot i on 38.50 2 2 3 2
14006  Zep 41.70 1 1 4 4

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
3 16007 Belle (P) 43. 02 0 0 5 6
2 16008 Cull en 39.72 2 3 3 4
1 16010 Mssy (M 36. 83 0 2 5 5

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 18001 Fuj i 39. 43 1 2 4 4

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
22026 Sequel 36. 18 1 2 3 6

Judge:
Ganbl e

20

Judge:
Ganbl e

20

20
20

Judge:
Ganbl e

20

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

Scor e

17
17
23
38
21
22

Scor e
37
40

44
20

Scor e

16
29
41

23

23

Peggy Hammond

Qualified

Peggy Hammond

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Peggy Hammond

Qualified

Peggy Hammond
Score

Peggy Hammond
Score



w -

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me 5Pt

26006 Spar k 42. 49 0

26004 Wk 32. 27 0

26013 Pace 35. 67 1

4 26001 Breeze 39. 22 0

26014 Epi c 36. 53 0

26024 Tucker 32. 88 2

26015 Super G No Ti e 2

1 26010 Pl ay 36. 83 2

26016 Pre 36. 62 1

3 26021 Artem s 38. 31 1

26023 Coast 38.70 0

2 26025 Di vot 36. 64 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 50
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 19

Percent Qualified: 38.0%

22001
22006
22007
22008
22009
22010
22011
22013
22018
22019
22020
22021
22023
22027
22030
22031
22032
22035
22036
22038
22042
22043
22049
22060

Pi ng Pong
Metro

Bob
Charlie
Tuul

G no
Ranki n
Hana
Bonita
Qui ck

Tee

Bri l

Di sco

d ewe
Graci e
Jack (V)
Flier

G nger (La)
Scoot er
Enchant ed
Luce
Sophi e
Hatri ck
Dash

36.
38.
39.
36.
38.
37.
33.
38.

No
No

40.
42,
40.
35.
43.
37.
37.
Absent
45,
48.
43.
39.
38.
31.

Ganbl e:

05
34
59
92
10
62
41
34

Ti me
Ti me

66
35
67
98
79
15
53

60
70
25
94
54
92

17 seconds

NODNDNOODNDMNDNOEFLDNDNDNEOLPR

NOOOOFPR

1 3
2 3
0 1
4 2
2 4
2 4
2 2
3 4
2 3
3 1
1 4
3 2
3 4
2 3
2 3
2 5
2 1
2 3
2 4
4 3
3 2
1 4
2 2
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 3
2 3
3 2
2 3
3 3
1 3
1 2
3 3
1 3
2 3
1 4
3 3

A BADNEFEPNOBEARNENOONMNEDNOOW
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26 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

NN WEREL O, WO A~

20
20
20

20

20

20

20

20

20
20

20

20

20

20

17
17

47
46
46
20
39
26
23
45
16
39
43
24
20
42

19
18
22
35
38
22

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

19
17
21
36
20
20
20
49
19
42
18
47

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

[EEN

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

[EEN

Armband Nane

PO8009
P08002
PO8003
PO8005
P08010

Ri k

G ddy Up
Eve
Mul I'i gan
Sophi e

Armband Nane

P12003
P12004
P12006
P12007
P12011
P12014
P12025
P12026
P12017

Dasj a
Pochi
Benny
Bi zzy
Chesney
Bl aze
St ar
Balto
Gb

Armband Nane

P16016
P16010
P16005
P16013
P16014
P16018
P16022
P16026
P16027
P16029
P16034
P16038

Anmo
Tr udy
Caper
Eoi n

N ka
Gonmt
Anna
Wi t ney
Gusto
Fresca
Bug
Tai l er

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ti me

40.
32.
33.
39.
53.

Ti me

42.
37.
47.
49.
17.
41.
40.
39.
40.

08
04
26
94
62
12
78
98
66

Ti me

37.
43.
38.
No

38.
36.
39.
41.
42.
34.
32.
37.

40
53
94
Ti nme
72
11
96
59
80
51
85
16

Friday, April 3, 2015
Performancelll Gamblers

20 seconds

5pt

oo onNO

19 seconds

5pt

P ONNMNODNPEFEFO

18 seconds

5pt

OPRP OO0OO0OONOOPRFr OFPF

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

NEFE WDNDN

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

AR RPNRREPRNPR

Per f ormance |11

3Pt

AP WFRPEFPPFEPDNMNNMNNMNNMNNDNDW

2Pt

W owhsw

2Pt

PRARANNDRP AN

2Pt

ANPAAPPOPPODCOOOS™MDPRE

1Pt

o~ wWhAN

1Pt

WokFrRrr~r,oOokrRLr”M~AM®

1Pt

NWWwWhrwMNMDNNOORRPWNDN

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

20

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

20

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20

20

Scor e

39
28
18
37
18

Scor e

14
23
14
22
13
44
22
16
42

Scor e

18
17
23
20
41
44
36
32
35
14
21
42

Peggy

Qualified

Qualified

Peggy

Qualified

Qualified

Peggy

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 P20001
3 P20004

P20009
1 P20020

Rurror

Hail ey (S)
Jot

Cor ey

Ganbl e:

Ti me

40. 14
41. 00
37.35
38. 06

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18 seconds

0 2 4 2
1 2 3 6
1 3 1 5
2 3 3 1

30

0

0

0

11

36. 7%

Perf ormance |11
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

20 inch
Gambl e

20

20

Judge: Peggy

Scor e

36
23
21
46

Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

V12003 Splash (N)

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

V16002 Ji gsaw

Friday, April 3, 2015
Veterans Gamblers

Ganbl e: 21 seconds Vet er ans

Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

El no 36.72 0 3 3
Ganbl e: 20 seconds Vet er ans

Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

44.07 0 2 2

Ganbl e: 20 seconds Vet er ans

Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

Fenway 36. 31 1 1 3
42.32 0 2 3

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nurber

of Qualifiers:

4
0

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
0

1

Percent Qualified: 2

5. 0%

8 inch Judge:

1Pt

1Pt

1Pt

Gambl e

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

18

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

13

Peggy Hammond

Scor e

15
33

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 16005

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

12010

Coach

Ganbl e:

Ti

No

Ganbl e:

Ti

Friday, April 3, 2015

Advanced Gamblers

17 seconds

e 5pt

Ti me

18 seconds

e 5pt

Bubba Watso No Tine

0

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 26005 Una 36. 57 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
2 22002 Ritz 34.08 1
22012 Tar ga 46. 11 0
1 22022 Besti e 35. 00 1
3 22053 Puck 44. 66 1
22057 Twi ster 38. 56 0
22058 Ni kko No Ti e 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Advanced
3Pt 2Pt
2 1
Advanced
3Pt 2Pt
0 0
Advanced
3Pt 2Pt
5 4
Advanced
3Pt 2Pt
2 2
0 3
2 5
2 5
2 4
1 1

16 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

12 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

0

26 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

22 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

A WhAMAADMNMNDW

20

20

20

Carol Mount
Scor e

20

Carol Mount
Scor e

Elim

Carol Mount
Scor e

45 Qualified

Carol Mount
Scor e

38 Qualified
8

45 Qualified
25

17

14



Friday, April 3, 2015
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P12019 G nny No Ti e 0 3 3 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P08013 Reddy No Tine 1 3 2 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
3 P16017 Kestrel No Tinme 0 1 2 1
1 P16023 Tillie No Tinme 0 2 1 3
2 P16041 Breeze (P) No Tine 0 0 3 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cococoowu

12 inch Judge: Carol
Ganbl e Score
16
8 inch Judge: Carol
Ganbl e Score
20
16 inch Judge: Carol
Ganbl e Score
8
11
9

Mount

Mount

Mount



Friday, April 3, 2015
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 16006  Zi ppy 38.74 1 3 2 2
2 16014 Caper No Ti e 0 1 3 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 12009 Bungee No Ti e 0 2 3 4
2 12013  Tony No Tine 0 2 3 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 26007 Happy No Tinme 0 2 1 2
1 26017 Hal I'i ah No Tinme 1 2 1 1
26019 Ri der Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
3 22014 Envy 37.87 0 1 3 1
22024  VWim Absent
1 22044 Scari e 35.41 2 3 4 3
22047  Tach 40. 55 0 2 2 1
22052 Shar pi e 40. 20 0 1 4 5
22059 Ava No Ti nme 0 2 4 3
22061 Et ch 39. 29 0 1 2 3
2 Rosi e 36. 30 0 2 3 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 23.1%

16 i nch
Gambl e

20

12 inch
Gambl e

26 inch
Gambl e

22 inch
Gambl e

20

20

20

Judge: Carol Munt
Score

40 Qualified
11

Judge: Carol Munt
Score

16
14

Judge: Carol Munt
Score

10
14

Judge: Carol Munt
Score

30

50 Qualified
11
16
17
10
34 Qualified



Friday, April 3, 2015

Performancel Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 P08007 Chevy No Ti nme 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 P12001 Leroy No Ti e 0
P12021 Zander Absent
2 P12023 Cora 43. 40 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
3 P20005 Finn No Tinme 0
1 P20010 Pi 35. 96 1
2 P20023 Ccean 34.59 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
T2 P16035 Mae No Ti nme 0
1 P16036 Echo No Tinme 0
T2 P16042 Scarl et No Tinme 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOoOr©

. 0%

Per f or mance |

3Pt

2Pt

1Pt

Per f or mance |

3Pt

2Pt

1Pt

Per f or mance |

3Pt

=

2Pt

w -

1Pt

AN

Per f or mance |

3Pt

N

2Pt

w N

1Pt

AN

8 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

Car ol
Scor e

14

Car ol
Scor e

15

10

Car ol
Scor e

10
18
14

Car ol
Scor e

12
16
12

Mount

Mount

Mount

Mount



Friday, April 3, 2015

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 41 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 14002 Race 26. 82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
14004 Pot i on No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 41 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12004  Taxi 31. 97 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
12011 Skye No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 12005 Phire 39. 83 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
12012 Acel a No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 12006 Sabl e 35.35 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 39 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16005 Coach No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16007 Belle (P) No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16008 Cul l en No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 16010 Mssy (M 30. 23 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 39 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
2 18001 Fuji 29. 09 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 18002 Tesla 39.09 0. 09 0 0 0 0 0.09
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 38 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22018 Bonita No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
5 22019 Qui ck 30. 36 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



22007 Bob 32.59 0. 00 2

22030 Gracie No Ti e 0. 00 0

22010 G no 30. 49 0. 00 0

22031  Jack (V) 31.54 0. 00 0

22008 Charlie 27.25 0. 00 0

22032 Flier No Tinme 0. 00 0

22009  Tuuli 26. 80 0. 00 0

1 22035 G nger (La) 26.67 0. 00 0

2 22011 Ranki n 26. 69 0. 00 0

22027 d ewe 41.79 3.79 1

22012 Tar ga 40. 90 2.90 1

22038 Enchant ed 31. 88 0. 00 0

22013 Hana 28.18 0. 00 0

22042 Luce No Tinme 0. 00 0

22020 Tee No Tinme 0. 00 0

22043 Sophi e 32.99 0. 00 0

4 22021 Brill 27.17 0. 00 0

22054 Bean Absent

22023 Di sco No Ti e 0. 00 0

22026 Sequel 31. 69 0. 00 0

22036 Scoot er No Ti e 0. 00 0

3 22060 Dash 27.09 0. 00 0

Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 38 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

2 26001 Breeze 35. 25 0. 00 1

3 26006 Spar k 28. 86 0. 00 1

26025 Di vot No Tinme 0. 00 0

1 26014 Epi c 29. 29 0. 00 0

26016 Pre No Tinme 0. 00 0

26021 Artem s 32.45 0. 00 0

26010 Pl ay No Tinme 0. 00 0

26004 Wk No Tinme 0. 00 0

26023 Coast No Tinme 0. 00 0

26024  Tucker 29. 89 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 46
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifie
Percent Qualified: 26.1%

rs: 12

OO O0OOMNOFRPRWOORFRPROFLNOOLEPR

O oOopr o

26 inch Judge:
S

WOOOWOroNOo

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNolNolNolNololNolNolNoelNolNolNo]

O O oo

F

eNeoNolNeNolNolNololNolNo]

OO0OPFRPPFPOOOOOOOPFrRPOOORrOo

O Fr O PR

Car ol
E

OFrRrPFrPPFPOFFOPFODO

15. 00
Elim
0. 00
10. 00
5.00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
0. 00
23.79
12.90
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00

Mount

Scor e

5.00
15. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
15. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
15. 00

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed



D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

N

D st ance:

Pl ace

[EEN

D st ance:

Pl ace

154 yards
Ar mband Name

P12006
P12014
P12015
P12007
P12025
P16015

Benny
Bl aze
Pet ey
Bi zzy
St ar
Spl ash

150 yards
Ar mband Name

P08002 G ddy
P08009 Rk
P08010 Sophi e

156 yards
Ar mband Name

P16018
P16023
P16029
P16031
P16045
P20008
P16002
P16004
P16005
P16016
P16010
P16013
P16014
P16017
P16027
P16030

Gonmt
Tillie
Fresca
Dilly
Jam e
Fenway
Razz
Meg
Caper
Anmo
Tr udy
Eoi n
N ka
Kestre
Gusto
Sni cke

156 yards
Ar mband Name

P20011 Ditto

Friday, April 3, 2015

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

SCT: 42 seconds
Ti me

31.
No

48.
31.
33.
35.

98
Ti me
88
91
56

(N) 42

SCT: 44 seconds
Ti me

29. 06
34. 29
36. 05

Up

SCT: 41 seconds
Ti me

.30
.19
. 36
.92
71
Ti me
Ti nme
Ti nme
89
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
20
Ti nme
.37

530833388833

r

SCT: 41 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
. 88
00
00
. 00

cooo®oo
oroooo

OO OoOr OO0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
.37

MOOO0O0O0O0000000000
P OO 0000000 O0OFR,EFPOFRLNDN
OO PFRPOOO0OORFrRPROOOOODOON

Per f ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

12 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO oo
ol eoNoNoll Sl e]

8 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
16 inch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0

20 inch Judge:
F E

0 1

Car ol
Scor e

Mount

0. 00
Elim
11. 88
0. 00
5. 00
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Car ol
Scor e

Mount

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Car ol
Scor e

Mount

20. 00
5.00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
10. 37

Qualified

Car ol
Scor e

Mount

Elim



P20013 Celt (W 33.05 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
P20014 Kaia 33.26 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 P20020 Cor ey 29. 30 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 P20001 Runor 28. 88 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P20025 Madel i ne 35. 07 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 32.3%
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 47 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 V08002 Dasja 44. 23 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



D stance: 140 yards SCT: 43 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12009 Bungee 30. 29
12010 Bubba Watso No Tine
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 22001 Pi ng Pong 29. 02
1 22053 Puck 31.17
3 22056 Nero 59. 44
22058 Ni kko No Ti e
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
26019 Ri der Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
1

Percent Qualified: 16.

Friday, April 3, 2015
Advanced Jumpers

Advanced
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Advanced
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 1
21. 44 0 0
0.00 0 0
Advanced
TFI ts R S

7%

12 inch Judge:

F

0
0

22 inch Judge:

F

OpFr OFr

26 inch Judge:
F

Car ol

E

0
1

Car ol

E

= O OO

Car ol
E

Mount
Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Mount
Scor e

20. 00
5.00

41. 44
Elim

Mount
Scor e

Qualified



Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 46 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P08008 Becky 27.80

D stance: 142 yards SCT: 44 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P12019 G nny 38.61
P12021 Zander Absent

Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 41 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
1 P16039 Stoli 30. 17 0. 00
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 41 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
1 P20005 Finn 31.58 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Friday, April 3, 2015
Performance |l Jumpers

0.

0.

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00

Per f ormance ||

Per f ormance ||

R

0

R

0

R

0

R

0

S

0

S

0

S

S

0

8 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

12 inch Judge:
F E

1 0

16 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

20 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

Car ol
Scor e

0. 00

Car ol
Scor e

20. 00

Car ol
Scor e

5. 00

Car ol
Scor e

0. 00

Mount

Qualified

Mount

Mount

Mount

Qualified



D stance: 129 yards SCT: 41 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 14005 Buddy 56.71 15. 71 0 2 0 0
D stance: 129 yards SCT: 41 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 12013  Tony 36. 04 0. 00 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 22002 Ritz 24.02 0. 00 0 0 0 0
22014 Envy 39.02 3.02 0 3 2 1
3 22022 Bestie 19. 37 0. 00 0 1 0 0
22024  VWim Absent
2 22044  Scarie 19.11 0. 00 0 1 0 0
22047  Tach 27. 33 0. 00 0 1 0 0
22052 Shar pi e No Ti e 0. 00 0 3 1 1
22057  Twister 49. 69 13. 69 0 1 1 0
22059 Ava 28. 32 0. 00 0 1 0 0
22062 Glly 44. 31 8.31 0 1 0 0
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E
1 26007 Happy 21. 64 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 26017 Hal I'i ah 23.62 0. 00 0 1 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 23.1%

Friday, April 3, 2015

StartersJumpers

Car ol
Scor e

25.71

Car ol
Scor e

0. 00

Car ol
Scor e

0. 00
Elim
5.00

5. 00
5. 00
Elim
38. 69
5. 00
13.31

Car ol
Scor e

0. 00
5. 00

Mount

Mount

Qualified

Mount

Qualified

Mount

Qualified



Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 42 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P12001 Leroy 35.75
2 P12023 Cora 44. 48

Di stance: 129 yards SCT: 44 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P08007 Chevy 42. 39
P08011 Rogue 42. 39
3 P08012 Jessie Jane 38.92
2 P08013 Reddy 37.78

D stance: 132 yards SCT: 39 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 P20010 Pi 23.63
1 P20023 Ccean 26. 53

Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 39 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
P16008 Elvis 26. 67
1 P16019 Tarzan 22. 05
P16035 Mhe 52. 28
3 P16041 Breeze (P) 38.20
2 P16042 Scarl et 24.75

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Friday, April 3, 2015

Performance | Jumpers

TFl ts

0. 00
2.48

TFl ts

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00

TFl ts
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13. 28
0. 00
0. 00

13

0

0

0

4

30. 8%

Per f or mance |
R

0
0

Per f or mance |
R

O O oo

Per f or mance |
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0
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0
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Carol Mount

Scor e

0. 00
2.48

Qualified

Carol Mount

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
5. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Carol Mount

Scor e

25. 00
5. 00

Carol Mount

Scor e

30. 00
0. 00
13. 28
5. 00
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 226 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 12003
12006

12004
14003

12012
14006

1 16008
16010

2 12011
18001

D stance: 230 yards

Ruby (D)
Sabl e

Taxi
Jazz (M

Acel a
Zep

Cul I en
Mssy (M

Skye
Fuj i

Pl ace Arnband Nane

12002
22021

18002
22042

5 12005
22008

16007
22009

22005
22031

4 22006
22013

2 22010
22026

Jiff
Bril

Tesl a
Luce

Phire
Charlie

Belle (P)
Tuul i

Ruby
Jack (V)

Metro
Hana

G no
Sequel

SCT: 78 seconds

Ti me

61.

64.

58.

49.

54.

86

05

35

09

74

SCT: 73 seconds

Ti me

No

54.

56.

51.

48.

Ti me

Ti me

09

30

Ti me

48

47

Friday, April 3, 2015

Masters Pairs

Masters M ni
R S
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0

Masters (Open
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Peggy Hamond

E

0

Scor e

61. 86

64. 05

63. 35

49. 09

54.74

Peggy Harmond

E

Scor e

Elim

Elim

54. 09

56. 30

Elim

51. 48

48. 47

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22018
26025

22023
22060

22030
22037

22035

22038

22051

22033
26024

14001
26025

22049
26006

22043
26001

22020
26014

22019
26016

22011
26021

22054

26010
26026

Boni ta

47.

* k% Dvot * k%

Di sco
Dash

G aci e
Kri ket

G nger (La)
Enchant ed
Ser ena

Kel so
Tucker

Jonesy
D vot

Hatri ck
Spar k

Sophi e
Breeze

Tee
Epi c

Qui ck

Pre

Ranki n
Artem s

Bean

Pl ay
Vi vi an!

57.

54.

65

03

44

Absent

No

58.

52.

75.

50.

56.

52.

Ti me

24

28

Ti me

74

55

59

44

Absent

45.

90

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 47
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 33

Percent Qualified: 70.2%

47.

72.

54.

73.

62.

85.

55.

56.

62.

50.
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28

74
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90
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Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
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ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



D st ance:
Pl ace

1 PO8003
P12017

P08002
P12006

3 PO8005
P12003

2 P12007
P12025

D st ance:
Pl ace

P12026
P16026

3 P12004
P16016

4 P12014
P16034

P16022
P20014

1 P16005
P20001

2 P16013
P12004

P20004
P20020

226 yards
Ar mband Name

230 yards
Ar mband Name

Eve
Gb

G ddy Up
Benny

Mul I'i gan
Dasj a

Bi zzy
St ar

Balto
Wi t ney

Pochi
Ao

Bl aze
Bug

Anna
Kai a

Caper
Rurror

Eoi n

* k%

Hai l ey (S)

Cor ey

Pochi

SCT: 81 seconds

Ti me

53. 48

No Ti ne

70. 69

60. 50

SCT: 76 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne

50. 00

57.11

63. 23

49. 77

51. 86

* k%

54. 99

Friday, April 3, 2015
Performancelll Pairs
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E
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Score
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Elim
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62.
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23
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ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

21

17
81. 0%



Friday, April 3, 2015
Advanced Pairs

Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 60 seconds Advanced M ni Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
14004 Pot i on Absent
Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 57 seconds Advanced Open Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
2 22002 Ritz 43.54 0 2 0 0 53.54 Qalified
22016 Swir | Qualified
3 22032 Flier 55. 14 0 0 0 0 55.14 Qualified
22056 Neno Qualified
22040 Bl i nk Absent
1 22045 W spa 38.41 0 0 0 0 38.41 Qualified
26005 Una Qualified
26022 Touche' Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Friday, April 3, 2015
Performancell Pairs

Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 60 seconds Per f ormance || Open Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
1 P16017 Kestrel 55. 99 0 0 0 0 55.99 Qualified
P16039 Stoli Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Friday, April 3, 2015

StartersPairs
D stance: 149 yards SCT: 70 seconds Starters/Novice Open Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
3 12013  Tony 59.75 0 3 0 0 74.75
22044 *** Scarie ***
1 22044 Scari e 47. 90 0 0 0 0 47.90 CQualified
22062 Glly Qualified
2 26007 Happy 50. 52 0 4 0 0 70. 52

26015 Super G

26019 Ri der Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WNOORFRO®

3. 3%



Friday, April 3, 2015
Performancel Pairs

72 seconds Per f or mance |
Ti me R S
Absent

73 seconds Per f or mance |
Ti me R S
67. 36 0 1
Absent
Absent

D stance: 146 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Name
P08008 Becky
D stance: 149 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Name
1 P12001 Leroy
P20023 Ccean
P16008 Elvis
P20007 Sir Prize
P20005 Finn
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Tot al
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number

2
4
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
0
2
1

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

00. 0%

M ni

Open

F

F

0

Judge:

Judge:

E

E

0

Car ol

Car ol

Mount
Scor e

Mount
Scor e

72.36 Qualified
Qualified



Friday, April 3, 2015

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 53 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
12012 Acel a No Tinme 1+7 1+6 1+0 0 16
2 12005 Phire 58. 13 1+6 1+6 1+7 1+5 20 48 Qualified
3 12010 Bubba Watso No Ti e 146 1+6 1+6 2 23
12006 Sabl e No Tinme 1+7 1+6 1+0 0 16
1 12011 Skye 45. 83 1+3 1+7 1+6 1+6 27 53 Super Q
Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
2 16007 Belle (P) 52. 34 1+7 1+6 1+6 27 49 Qualified
1 16008 Cul |l en 45. 51 1+6 1+6 1+7 1+4 27 54 Super Q
3 16010 Mssy (M No Time 1+7 1+6 1+6 9 31
Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 18001 Fuj i 41. 64 1+6 1+6 1+7 1+4 9 36
2 18002 Tesla 53.94 146 1+6 1+6 14 35
Openi ng: 53 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
3 14001 Jonesy 47.03 1+6 1+6 1+6 20 41 Qualified
14004 Poti on 30. 15 147 1+6 1+0 0 16
1 14003 Jazz (M 44. 84 1+7 1+6 1+6 27 49 Qualified
2 14006 Zep 43.79 1+6 1+6 1+6 27 48 Qualified
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
26014 Epi ¢ 37.88 146 1+6 1+6 9 30



26004 Wk No Ti e 140
26024 Tucker 42. 67 1+6
1 26016 Pre 47. 17 147
26023 Coast No Ti e 1+4
26021 Artem s No Ti e 1+7
3 26010 Pl ay 36. 31 146
26025 Di vot No Ti e 1+6
2 26026 Vi vi an! 51.71 147
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
22009 Tuul i Absent
22002 Ritz 50. 14 143
22007 Bob 40. 35 140
3 22008 Charlie 49. 49
22011 Ranki n 13. 27 145
22026 Sequel 45. 45 1+7
22021 Brill No Ti e 1+2
22012 Tar ga No Ti e 1+7
22018 Bonita 52. 82 146
22020 Tee No Ti e 1+4
22023 Di sco No Ti e 1+4
5 22027 d ewe 56. 94 147
4 22030 Gracie 40. 69 147
22031 Jack (V) 35. 98 147
22032 Flier 17.74 146
22033 Kel so 38.73 146
1 22051 Ser ena 49. 18 1+7
22035 G nger (La) Absent
2 22013 Hana 47. 98 1+4
22036 Scoot er No Ti e 1+6
22038 Enchant ed No Ti e 1+6
22042 Luce 40. 08 1+3
22054 Bean Absent
22063 Ty No Ti e 146
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 44
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 19
Percent Qualified: 43.2%

1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6

Judge:

1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7

1+6

1+6
1+6
1+0

1+6
1+6
1+6

Peggy Hammond

1+6

27
27

27

20

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6
1+6
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+0

1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7

1+6
1+6
1+7

1+6
1+6

1+6

1+6

1+6

1+6

1+4

48
49
13

48
23
49

Scor e

38
22
50

42
19
16
32
28

49
49
16

48
56

54
23
30
28

29

Qualified
Super Q
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Super Q

Super Q



Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

3
2
1

P16005
P16022
P16045
P16018
P16013
P16014
P16026
P16027
P16016
P16029
P16038

Caper
Anna
Jam e
Gonmt
Eoi n

N ka
Wi t ney
Gusto
Anmmo
Fresca
Tai l er

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace

3
1
2

P20009
P20001

P20013 Celt (W

Ar mband Nane

Jot
Runor

Openi ng: 55 seconds

Pl ace

2
1
3

PO8009

PO8005 Mulligan

P08010

Armband Nane

Ri k

Sophi e

Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace

w N

P12025
P12014
P12011
P12007
P12026

Armband Nane

St ar

Bl aze
Chesney
Bi zzy
Balto

Friday, April 3, 2015
Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

46. 02
42.11
50. 84
54.72
20. 04
37.94
55. 88
No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
54. 49

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

No Ti ne
49. 97
No Ti ne

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

45.18
48. 94
50. 66

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

I
RC1

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+4
1+7

I
RC1

1+5
1+4
1+4

I
RC1

1+5
1+6
1+5

I
RC1

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7

16 inch Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+6

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6

RC4

1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6

20 inch Judge:

RC2 RC3 R4

1+7
1+5

1+6
1+6

1+0
1+6

8 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6

12 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+0

1+6

1+6

Peggy Hammond
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27
20
0
0
20
0
0
9
20

Peggy Hammond
RC5 RC6 ds

0

27
0

Peggy Hammond

27
27
27

Peggy Hamond

o O o

14

Scor e

49
49
52
46

29
49

36
49

Scor e

6
48
25

Scor e
47

48
47

Scor e

o 0 O o

Qualified
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

22001 Pi ng Pong 32.51

3 22016 Swirl 41. 66
2 22022 Bestie 47.00
22040 Bl i nk No Ti e
22052 Shar pi e 40. 11
22056 Ne o 53.76
22058 Ni kko 35. 66
1 22064 M sty 52. 80
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 26006 Spar k 29. 36
26019 Ri der Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WWoOor©

Friday, April 3, 2015
Advanced Snooker

22 inch Judge: Carol
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

144 1+6 1+5

140 1+5 1+7 147
140 1+7 1+7 146

144 1+3

144 1+6 1+0 147

144 1+6 1+5
144 1+6

144 1+6 1+7 147

26 inch Judge: Carol
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

144 1+6 143

3. 3%

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P08013 Reddy

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P12019 G nny
P12021 Zander

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P16017 Kestrel
2 P16023 Tillie
3 P16039 Stoli

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P20005 Fi nn

Friday, April 3, 2015
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance ||

8 inch Judge: Carol

Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

34.31 144 1+6 1+3 147

Per f ormance ||

12 inch Judge: Carol

27

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 dOs
28.17 1+4 1+4 1+5 1+2 2
Absent

Per f ormance ||

16 inch Judge: Carol

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 dOs
40. 48 1+4 1+6 1+7 1+3 27
42. 62 1+7 1+0 1+7 27
28. 04 144 145 142 27

Per f ormance ||

20 inch Judge: Carol

Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

34.53 143 1+6 1+6

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

6

1

0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
4

Percent Qualified: 6

6. 7%

5

Scor e

51 Qualified

Scor e

21

Scor e
51 Qualified

44 Qualified
41 Qualified

Scor e

23



Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 12013 Tony

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 14005 Buddy

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 16006 Zi ppy
1 16014 Caper

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22024 VWhi m
3 22044 Scari e
22047 Tach
22055 Ti mer
22057 Twi st er
2 22059 Ava
1 22062 Glly
Rosi e

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 26007 Happy

Friday, April 3, 2015
Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice
Ti me RC1

12 inch Judge: Carol Mount
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

46. 73 1+4 1+7 1+3 27

Starters/ Novice
Ti me RC1

14 inch Judge: Carol Mount
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

No Ti ne 1+4 147 1+2 0

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Carol Munt

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 dOs
32.02 144 142 1+7 5
45. 54 1+4 1+7 1+7 27

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Carol Munt

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
Absent

21.08 1+4 1+7 0
11. 15 1+0 0
23.13 1+4 147 0
26. 28 1+4 1+0 0
32. 69 1+4 1+7 147 0
52. 83 1+4 1+7 147 27
23. 63 1+4 1+7 0

Starters/ Novice
Ti me RC1

26 inch Judge: Carol Mount
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

18. 61 1+4 140 0

Scor e

44

Scor e

16

Scor e

21
48

Scor e

13
13
21

48
13

Scor e

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P12001 Leroy

Friday, April 3, 2015
Performance | Snooker

Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
49.01 1+4 1+7 143 27

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

1
0
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0
1
1

Percent Qualified:

00. 0%

Scor e

44

Qualified



D stance: 197 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
26001 Breeze No Ti e
26004 W k No Ti e
3 26013 Pace 44. 21
26025 Di vot 44, 82
26021 Artem s No Ti e
26010 Pl ay No Ti e
1 26026 Vi vi an! 40. 48
26024 Tucker 47. 00
26014 Epi c No Ti e
2 26016 Pre 53. 27
D stance: 197 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
22018 Bonita 46. 32
22019 Qui ck No Ti e
22051 Ser ena No Ti e
22007 Bob No Ti e
22027 d ewe No Ti e
4 22008 Charlie 39. 38
22030 Graci e No Ti e
22010 G no 43. 64
22031 Jack (V) No Ti e
22011 Ranki n No Ti e
3 22035 G nger (La) 45.63
22026 Sequel 43. 66
22037 Kri ket 54.75
1 22013 Hana 45. 06
22038 Enchant ed No Ti e
5 22017 El vis 41. 35
22043 Sophi e No Ti e
2 22020 Tee 45, 21
22054 Bean Absent
22023 Di sco No Ti e
22036 Scoot er No Ti e
22060 Dash 46. 74
D stance: 193 yards SCT: 68 seconds
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
12002 Ji ff No Ti e

Friday, April 3, 2015
Masters Standard

Mast ers

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

©coooooco0o000

R

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OOoOOo

Mast ers

TFl ts

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

OCOO00O00000000000000

o

. 00
. 00
. 00

o O

R

OO O0OO0OO0ORFRPROO0OODODO0ODO0OO0OO0OOOO0OOo

o O o

Mast ers

TFl ts

0. 00

R

26 inch Judge:

S

OO MNOOOPRFrPEFr OO

22 inch Judge:

S

O OPFrRPOO0OO0ORFrRPROO0OOPFRPRORFrRPROOOOW

= O O

12 inch Judge:

S

0

F

eNeolNolNeNolNolNelolNolNo]

F

eNeolNeoleoNeolNolNoNoNolNololNolNolNolNolNolNolNe

O O o

F

0

Peggy Hammond

E

OPFrRPOO0OFRFOOLPRLPRF

Scor e

Elim
Elim
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00

Peggy Hammond

E

OFrPOPFPO0OO0OO0OOFRPFPOFFPFOFPPFRPPEFPEFO

P

Scor e

15. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
5.00
5.00
0. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00

Elim
Elim
5.00

Peggy Hammond

E

1

Scor e

Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



3 12004  Taxi 48. 90 0. 00 0 1 0
12011 Skye No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
2 12005 Phire 56. 32 0. 00 0 0 0
1 12012  Acela 48. 15 0. 00 0 0 0
12006 Sabl e No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 68 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
14002 Race No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 66 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 16007 Belle (P) 62. 16 0. 00 1 0 0
16008 Cul I en No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 66 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
18001 Fuji No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
18002 Tesl a No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 42
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 16.7%

0 5. 00
1 Elim
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
1 Elim

Peggy Hammond
E Score

1 Elim

Peggy Hammond

E Scor e
0 5. 00
1 Elim

Peggy Hamond

E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim



D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 P08003 Eve
P08004 Ruby (D)
P0O8009 Rik

3 P08002 G ddy Up

2 P08010 Sophi e

D stance: 195 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
P12006 Benny
2 P12007 Bizzy
P12014 Bl aze
3 P12004 Poch
1 P12017 Gb

P12025 Star

D stance: 197 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
P16004 Meg
P16029 Fresca
2 P16002 Razz
P16018 G omt
P16034 Bug
4 P16005 Caper
P16022 Anna
P16010 Trudy
P16045 Jamni e
P16016 Ammo
3 P16027 GQusto

[EEN

D stance: 197 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 P20001 Runor

71 seconds
Ti me

46. 77
No Tinme
No Tinme
47.74
56. 91

69 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
52.76
No Ti e
42. 87
48. 74
No Ti e

66 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
48. 90
No Ti e
49. 16
46. 83
No Ti e
No Ti e
66. 69
44,17
58. 17

66 seconds
Ti me

56. 74

Friday, April 3, 2015
Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

R

O OO oo

S

OpFr OO0OO0O

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

cooooo

R

OO OO oo

S

OO wokr o

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
69
00
. 00

cooooooo0o000

R

OO0OPFrPOO0OO0OFrOOOOo

S

O O0OPFrPOO0OFrRrEFrOOOOo

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

0. 00

R

0

S

8 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOo

12 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

16 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNolNeNoNolNeolNolNolNolNo

20 inch Judge:

F

0

E

OO PrrFrOo

E

P O OPRFR O

E

OO0OORFrRPPFPFOORFROPRLPF

E

0

Peggy Hammond
Score

0. 00 Qualified
Elim
Elim
5. 00
0. 00 Qualified

Peggy Hammond
Score

Elim
5.00
Elim
15. 00
0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Peggy Hammond
Score

Elim
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
10. 00
5. 00
Elim
Elim
10. 69
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

Peggy Hammond
Score

5. 00



P20009 Jot
2 P20013 Celt (W 54. 14
P20020 Cor ey 52. 55

No Ti ne 0. 00

P20004 Hailey (S) No Time  0.00

1 P20011 Ditto 50. 43

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

28

0

0

0

-

25. 0%

OO oOoOr o

O OO oo

OO OoOoOo

Ok P O

Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
0. 00

Qualified



Friday, April 3, 2015

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 72 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 V08001 El no 49. 14 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Friday, April 3, 2015
Advanced Standard

D stance: 187 yards SCT: 72 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
12001 Wcked (A) No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 12010 Bubba Watso 59. 97 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 72 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 14004 Poti on 59. 02 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
D stance: 189 yards SCT: 70 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16005 Coach 46. 53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
16006 Zi ppy No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 191 yards SCT: 67 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22016 Swirl 40. 41 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22021 Brill No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22032 Flier 57.91 0. 00 0 0 1 0 20. 00
22040 Bl i nk 51.77 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
3 22045 Wspa 42. 38 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22053 Puck 61. 98 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
2 22056 Ne o 71. 27 4.27 0 0 0 0 4.27
22064 M sty No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 191 yards SCT: 67 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
26003 Madel i ne 50. 50 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26005 Una 41. 84 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00



1 26006 Spar k 38. 05
2 26015 Super G 41. 90
3 26022 Touche' 40. 49

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0.
0.
0.

18

0

0

0

5

27.8%

00
00
00

o o

o O

o o

o o

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00

Qualified
Qualified



Friday, April 3, 2015
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 191 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P16014 N ka 54. 58 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 P16017 Kestrel 58. 74 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16023 Tillie No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P16039 Stoli 54. 56 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
D stance: 187 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P08008 Becky Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocor A



Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 75 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 12009 Bungee 51. 38

2 12013  Tony 63. 46

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 75 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
14005 Buddy Absent

Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 75 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
16014 Caper Absent

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 75 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
22002 Ritz 40. 21
22014 Envy No Ti e

3 22022 Besti e 41.19
22024  VWim Absent

1 22044 Scari e 33.94
22047 Tach No Tinme
22052 Shar pi e 54. 40
22055  Tinmer 46. 66
22057 Twi ster 50. 36
22059 Ava 48. 85
22062 Glly 63. 07

2 Rosi e 39.50

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 75 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
26007 Happy No Ti e

Friday, April 3, 2015

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F E

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F E

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F E

o

. 00 0
. 00
. 00

=
o

0

o
o
o
o
=

o
o
o
o
o

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

cooooo0o0o0
OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo
O O0OO0OOkFrRrEFk OO
eNeoNolNeolNolNolollo
cNeoNolNolNolNoll e

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F E

0. 00 0 0 0 1

12 inch Judge:

14 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

26 inch Judge:

Carol Mount
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Carol Mount
Scor e

Carol Mount
Scor e

Carol Mount
Scor e

5. 00

Elim

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim

5. 00

5. 00

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

Car ol
Scor e

Mount

Elim



1 26017 Hal | i ah 48. 39
26019 Ri der Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0.

00

0. 00

Qualified



Friday, April 3, 2015

Performancel Standard

D stance: 160 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P20005 Finn 76. 84 1.84 0 1
2 P20023 Ccean 69. 79 0. 00 0 2
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
3 P16008 Elvis 42. 87 0. 00 0 1
1 P16019 Tarzan 44. 46 0. 00 0 0
P16035 Mhe No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P16036 Echo No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
2 P16042 Scarl et 56. 21 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12001 Leroy 66. 86 0. 00 0 0
2 P12019 G nny 57. 06 0. 00 0 1
P12021 Zander Absent
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
2 P08007 Chevy 66. 71 0. 00 0 1
1 P08013 Reddy 50. 62 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 36.4%
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